

(  
ITEM NO.MM-2

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4010 OF 2014

BSES YAMUNA POWER LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DELHI ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMMISSION

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment)

With

C.A.No. 4011 of 2014

C.A. No. 4012 of 2014

C.A. No. 4013 of 2014

Date: 24/03/2014 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters along with C.A.No. 884 of 2010 etc.  
before an appropriate Bench.

[ Madhu Bala ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Assistant Registrar