

Ú

ITEM NO.19

COURT NO.11

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 141 OF 2014 IN I.A. NO.4 IN
328/1999

W.P(C)

POWER CRISES IN NCT OF DELHI
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

U.O.I & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission for urging additional facts and office
report)

Date: 31/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harin P. Raval, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ritin Rai, Adv.

Mr. Swetketu Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

Mr. Anando Mukherjee, Adv.

Ms. Divya Anand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.

Manali Singhal, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Sachin, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh ,Adv

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anupam Varma, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar ,Adv

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on Friday, the 4th April,
2014.

Liberty to file counter affidavit and
rejoinder affidavit is granted.

|(Vishal Anand)

|Court Master

|(Indu Pokhriyal)

| |Court Master