

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4343 OF 2014

TATA POWER DELHI DIST. CO. LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DELHI ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMMISSION  
(With office report)  
(FOR PREL. HEARING)

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/05/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sakya Singha Chaudhuri, Adv.  
Ms. Kanika Chug, Adv.  
Mr. Shantanu Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Appeal admitted.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Advocate-on-record, who is  
on caveat, accepts notice on behalf of the  
respondent.

List the appeal for final disposal in the  
month of August, 2014.

(VINOD LAKHINA)  
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)  
COURT MASTER