

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.NO.4-5

IN

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 105 OF 2014

BSES YAMUNA POWER LTD & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place on record addl.affidavit and direction)

WITH

I.A.NO.3-4 IN W.P.(C)NO.104 OF 2014

(With appln(s) for permission to place on record addl.affidavit and direction)

Date: 19/05/2014 These IAs were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

(VACATION BNCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Anupam, Adv.
 Mr. Vishal Anand, Adv.
 Mr. Rahul Kinra, Adv.
 Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Meet Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.
 Mr. Rajiv Dalal, Adv.
 Ms. Pallak, Adv.
 Mr. Mohit Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. Swetketu Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv

Mr. M.G. Ramachandran, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.

Mr. M.G. Ramachandran, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.
Mr. Nikunj Dayal, Adv.
Ms. Payal Dayal, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Luthra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. wasim A. Qadri, Av.
Mr. Harsh Lichana, Adv.
Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv

2

Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shivansh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Uttam Dutt, Adv.
Mr. Shubam Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. T.V.S. Raghavendra Sreyas, Adv

Mr. R. Balasubramanium,Adv.
Mr. A. Deb Kumar,Adv.
Mrs. Sushmi Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the IAs.

List on 3rd July, 2014. In the meanwhile, reply
may be filed.

(O.P. SHARMA)
COURT MASTER

(M.S. NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR