

( ITEM NO.39

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 7910/2011

NORTH DELHI POWER LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DELHI ELECTRICITY REG. COMMISSION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 11/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv.

Ms.Tessy Varghese,adv.

Mr. K. V. Mohan ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The office report indicates that the certificate of service of notice issued to the respondent Nos. 2-13, 15-36 and 38-56 has not been received from the concerned Tribunal. A reminder shall be issued.

List again on 15.09.2014.

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar

SB

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Sushma Kumari Bajaj  
Date: 2014.07.14  
10:15:59 IST  
Reason: