

ITEM NO.56

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5845/2014

DELHI ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMMISSION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

TATA POWER DELHI DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LTD.  
(NORTH DELHI POWER LTD.)

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 27/01/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sakya Singha Chaudhuri, Adv.

Mrs. Priya Puri, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Appeal admitted.

Tag with Civil Appeal No. 4343 of 2014.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal)  
Court Master