

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R . M V R A M E S H

Civil Appeal No(s). 7910/2011

NORTH DELHI POWER LTD.

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

DELHI ELECTRICITY REG. COMMISSION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 09/12/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Nitin Kala,Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.
Mr. Rajan Bhatia,Adv.
Mr. K. V. Mohan,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for the appellant shall within a period of four weeks file the proof of paper publication in respect of the unserved respondent.

List again on 15.2.2016.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar