

ITEM NO.104(MM) COURT NO.6 SECTION XVII
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).4343/2014

TATA POWER DELHI DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LTD. Appellant(s)
VERSUS

DELHI ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMMISSION Respondent(s)
(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and
office report)

WITH
C.A. No. 5845/2014
Date : 22/09/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s) Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Anand Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Sakya Singha Chaudhuri, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Kr. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.

Mr. Daleep Kr. Dhyani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Kr. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.

Mr. Daleep Kr. Dhyani, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Tag with Civil Appeal No.280 of 2012.

(Neetu Khajuria)

Court Master (Asha Soni)

Court Master