

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No. 4906/2015

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DELHI ELECTRICITY REGULATORY, COMMISSION

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. Nos. 8464-8466/2014 (XVII)
(FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 4/2014)C.A. Nos. 8387-8389/2014

Date : 15-02-2023 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Amit Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Buddy A. Ranganathan, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Verma, Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR
Mr. Nikhil Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rahul K., Adv.
Mr. Adhya Ajay, Adv.
Mr. Karun Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Venkataramani, AG (mentioned by)
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Saeed Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, AOR

Ms. Pritha Srikumar, AOR

Mr. Arjun Krishnan, AORUPON mentioning the Court made the following
O R D E RC.A. Nos. 8464-8466/2014 and 8387-8389/2014

Upon mentioning, the matter is taken on Board.

List alongwith all connected matters on 16.3.2023.

(DEEPAK GUGLANI)
AR-cum-PS(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER (NSH)