

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.15

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4906/2015

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DELHI ELECTRICITY REGULATORY, COMMISSION

Respondent(s)

([GROUP MATTER])

Date : 22-07-2024 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ MITHAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anupam Varma, Adv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kr., AOR
Mr. Rahul Kinra, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Singh, Adv.

Mr. Nitish Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Nipun Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Rishabh Sehgal, Adv.
Ms. Nishtha Kumar, AOR
Mr. Shrom Sethi, Adv.

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Saahil Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pritha Srikumar Iyer, AOR

Mr. Nitish Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Nipun Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Rishabh Sehgal, Adv.
Ms. Nishtha Kumar, AOR
Mr. Shrom Sethi, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 21.08.2024.

(KAPIL TANDON)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NIDHI WASON)
COURT MASTER (NSH)